Le Progres Estinnes

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99099)

Best at
Const at

157610- 82
203746- 46
157610- 82
303313-91
303313-91
104667- 04
303313-91
157610- 82
303313-91
157610- 82
157610- 82
157610- 82
303313-91
157610- 82
157610- 82
105143-92
105143-92
303313-91
303313-91
104667- 04

COPPI N GUY

M CHEZ DANI EL
COPPI N QUY
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
CANON JEAN- LUC
FASCELLA G ANNI
COPPI N @QUY
FASCELLA G ANNI
COPPI N QUY
COPPI N QUY
COPPI N QUY
FASCELLA G ANNI
COPPI N QUY
COPPI N GQUY
CLOSE MARCEL
CLOSE MARCEL
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANN
CANON JEAN- LUC

Genmeent AD |

= =

= e
ANRNORUOOONUINNWROON R

127340
125848
2
122802
2
129850

13010

NNONRFRPONOIOUOITADRWW

Ri ng
Bague

108717021
108982822
107271622
105412420
106202421
106131021
106209921
212777121
109035822
108719821
108931720
108936720
113806722
107273122
107270522
113338719
102710816
109032122
106210621
109127122

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

Naam
Nom

CGeneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.
Vit esse

BONFOND PHI LI PPE

300784-84
104667- 04
104667- 04
104667- 04
203746- 46

CANON JEAN- LUC
CANON JEAN- LUC
CANON JEAN- LUC
M CHEZ DANI EL

ECAUSSI
HOUDENG
HOUDENG
HOUDENG
STREPY

136990
129850
2
3
125848

100008823
110511723
110513423
110513023
110538523

1197. 1162
1196. 2229
1192. 5608
1183. 8626
1179. 8250

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

Local it

EN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
157610- 82
303313-91
303313-91
157610- 82
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
133834-71
242117-05
303313-91
157610- 82
303313-91
185354- 84

FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
COPPI N GUY
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
COPPI N GUY
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
BRAHY M CHEL
ARNCULD SEBASTI
FASCELLA G ANNI
COPPI N QUY
FASCELLA G ANNI
GEUZE G LBERT

G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN

EN

ERQUELI
RESSAI X
BRAY
BRACQUE
BRAY
HAI NE- S

MQ Di stanc
41 122802
18 2
32 3
3 4
37 5
9 6
45 7
40 8
43 9
30 10
16 11
66 12
53 13
19 14
51 15
36 16
50 17
35 127340
47 18
1 19
28 2
8 20
4 21
12 22
15 111164
6 124763
63 23
31 3
11 24
3 128475

414653724
103235624
414654324
103233924
414653124
103236324
414652024
103233524
414652224
103231124
414650824
414654424
103235924
414652124
103235024
414651624
103232424
103920324
103234724
414652424
103924124
414653024
103232224
414650124
104217024
103055524
103234324
103922724
103231224
103780724



109
110

303313-91
190306- 89
157610- 82
157610- 82
242117-05
242117-05
308544-84
157610- 82
242117-05
157610- 82
306156- 24
133834-71
157610- 82
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
312044-92
190306- 89
133834-71
300784- 84
312044-92
300784-84
308544- 84
308544-84
157610- 82
190306- 89
157610- 82
190306- 89
128191-54
303313-91
303313-91
300784- 84
157610- 82
303313-91
312044-92
157610- 82
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
300784- 84
306156- 24
185354- 84
157610- 82
185354- 84
303313-91
109514-01
303313-91
303313-91
300784- 84
157610- 82
312044-92
185354- 84
185354- 84
157610- 82
157610- 82
303313-91
133834-71
242117-05
242117-05
128191-54
300784-84
300784- 84
312044-92
312044-92
128191-54
303313-91
303313-91
109514-01
312044-92
300784-84
300784- 84
157610- 82
157610- 82
300784- 84
109514-01
300784-84
303313-91
303313-91
128191-54

FASCELLA G ANNI
RUELLE P et F
COPPI N QUY

COPPI N QUY
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
HOEBEKE JOSE
COPPI N GUY
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
COPPI N QUY

FERREI RA- PAI' S LUCI ANO

BRAHY M CHEL
COPPI N QUY
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANN
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
RUELLE P et F
BRAHY M CHEL
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
HCEBEKE JCSE
HOEBEKE JOSE
COPPI N GUY

RUELLE P et F
COPPI N QUY

RUELLE P et F
PAYEN JEAN- Pl ERRE
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
COPPI N GQUY
FASCELLA G ANNI
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
COPPI N GQUY
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
BONFOND PHI LI PPE

FERREI RA- PAI S LUCI ANO

GEUZE 4 LBERT
COPPI N @QUY

GEUZE 4 LBERT
FASCELLA G ANNI
CAULI ER ROLAND
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
COPPI N QUY
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
GEUZE G LBERT
GEUZE 4 LBERT
COPPI N QUY

COPPI N GUY
FASCELLA G ANNI
BRAHY M CHEL
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
PAYEN JEAN- Pl ERRE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
PAYEN JEAN- Pl ERRE
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
CAULI ER ROLAND
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
COPPI N QUY

COPPI N GUY
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
CAULI ER ROLAND
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
PAYEN JEAN- Pl ERRE

RESSAI X
BRACQUE
LE ROEU
ERQUELI
BRACQUE
BRAY

BRAY

BRAY

BRAY

BESONRI
LEVAL T
ERQUELI
ECAUSSI
BESONR!
ECAUSSI
MARCHE-
MARCHE-
BRACQUE
LEVAL T
BRACQUE
LEVAL T
LEVAL T
BRAY

BRAY

ECAUSSI
BRACQUE
BRAY

BESONRI
BRACQUE
BRAY

BRACQUE
BESONRI
HAI NE- S
HAI NE- S
BRACQUE
BRACQUE
BRAY

ERQUELI
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
LEVAL T
ECAUSSI
ECAUSSI
BESONRI
BESONRI
LEVAL T
BRAY

BRAY

HOUDENG
BESONRI
ECAUSSI
ECAUSSI
BRACQUE
BRACQUE
ECAUSSI
HOUDENG
ECAUSSI
BRAY

BRAY

LEVAL T
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25
124054

4
5
2
3

136949
6

4

7
130246
2

8

26

27

28

29
133274
2

3
136990

129300

103235124
306108724
103925024
103925224
103053724
103055324
103140724
103921424
103053424
103924224
102906924
106864424
103927224
414650524
414652824
103232524
103233024
103855124
103111224
106864724
103610224
103854624
103409524
103140324
103143924
103921224
103113824
103790824
103111324
103166124
414654924
414653324
103067824
103921024
103230424
103855624
103923824
103233124
414653224
103231724
103611724
102908424
103784224
103923324
103783024
414650224
103123724
103232024
414652624
103610924
103923124
103854124
103782524
103784724
103922124
103921124
103234024
108425524
103052824
103053224
103165024
103069324
103404324
103855724
103854324
103166824
414650724
414655124
103121924
103854224
103069524
103067424
103922324
103927424
103405524
103122424
103066424
103231824
103234424
103165724

. 59440
. 01090
. 05010
. 05160
. 03530
. 04030
. 14210
. 06430
. 04420
. 07030
. 09310
. 53580
. 08290
. 04400
. 04550
. 04570
. 05090
. 14450
. 07040
. 56180
. 18490
. 15520
. 19340
. 19570
. 20000
. 12050
. 09130
. 12080
. 09180
. 11140
. 08320
. 08390
. 21570
. 13390
. 09510
. 19150
. 14570
. 11040
. 11080
. 11210
. 25060
. 19050
. 18030
. 17040
. 18210
. 13260
. 19310
. 13310
. 13360
. 26460
. 18020
. 23570
. 19320
. 19350
. 18340
. 18390
. 14270
. 03520
. 17050
. 17350
. 18450
. 29170
. 29190
. 25510
. 25540
. 19150
. 16290
. 17010
. 23360
. 27540
. 31430
. 31440
. 22300
. 22430
. 32020
. 24410
. 32070
. 18450
. 18540
. 21590

1231.
1226.
1212.
1209.
1200.
1199.
1197.
1193.
1191.
1189.
1189.
1183.
1173.
1173.
1170.
1170.
1167.
1161.
1158.
1154.
1152.
1150.
1145.
1141.
1141.
1136.
1135.
1135.
1134.
1131.
1131.
1130.
1123.
1120.
1117.
1117.
1107.
1105.
1104.
1102.
1095.
1093.
1088.
1087.
1085.
1082.
1081.
1081.
1081.
1080.
1078.
1075.
1074.
1074.
1073.
1073.
1072.
1070.
1065.
1061.
1060.
1059.
1059.
1058.
1058.
1055.
1054.
1049.
1046.
1042.
1040.
1039.
1039.
1037.
1037.
1037.
1036.
1034.
1032.
1032.

3035
4360
5694
6897
9915
0678
6301
2532
6237
5376
2802
0153
8209
2675
4718
1000
8745
4292
6613
3510
9527
2359
7207
7174
2417
1190
8523
6124
9863
8639
4681
2531
3292
4575
9062
6017
7860
6603
9970
8469
0440
7383
3100
7563
5513
5918
8575
7971
0035
6469
8478
2239
8048
3554
9949
2406
9751
2567
5915
0602
2189
6107
3375
9909
5703
7736
2452
4403
1165
0172
0354
9038
5102
6749
5410
0271
8866
1221
8175
1164

109
110



111 104667- 04

112 312044-92 VERCRUYSSE FRANCK

113 303313-91

114 312044-92 VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
115 172918- 64 VAN VRECKEM M CHEL

CANON JEAN- LUC
FASCELLA G ANNI

HOUDENG 7 6
BESONRI 18 17
BRAY 72 7
BESONRI 18 16
MONT- ST

129850
8

44

9
126010

BE
BE

103046524
103854424

BE 414652924

BE
BE

103855324
103211024

1029. 7383
1027. 5559
1027. 0588
1026. 8961
1021. 8408

Best at

Geneent

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di stanc

Ri ng
Bague AN

Snel h.

1 157610-82
2 203746- 46
3 157610- 82
4 303313-91
5 303313-91
6 104667-04
7 303313-91
8 157610-82
9 303313-91
10 157610-82
11 157610-82
12 157610- 82
13 303313-91
14 157610-82
15 157610- 82
16 105143-92
17 105143-92
18 303313-91
19 303313-91
20 104667-04
21 303313-91
22 303313-91
23 303313-91
24 105143-92
25 105143-92

COPPI N @QUY

M CHEZ DANI EL
COPPI N GUY
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
CANON JEAN- LUC
FASCELLA G ANNI
COPPI N QUY
FASCELLA G ANNI
COPPI N QUY
COPPI N QUY
COPPI N GUY
FASCELLA G ANNI
COPPI N QUY
COPPI N @QUY
CLOSE MARCEL
CLOSE MARCEL
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
CANON JEAN- LUC
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
CLOSE MARCEL
CLOSE MARCEL

127340
125848
2
122802
2
129850

13010

AP WOOONNONRFRONUUIOOIAPRAWW

108717021
108982822
107271622
105412420
106202421
106131021
106209921
212777121
109035822
108719821
108931720
108936720
113806722
107273122
107270522
113338719
102710816
109032122
106210621
109127122
105409520
108477521
109026422
117297717
106678918



